
FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUSFOR SALE WOODWANTED REAL ESTATEREAL ESTATE16 Capital Journal, Salem, Ore., Friday, November 7, 194 FOR RENT
WARM "SLEEP IN Groora for rent,

Capitol.

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
Surplus-stor- e! i3sFHOYT bt
FOLDING METAL CHAIRS, new ship,

ment, $3.00, Burl walnut conference
tables or bar tops 3'8"x9'6", mahogany
finish. 145.00. metal filing
cabinets, 159.50. Bunk beds and mat-
tresses. Kitchen sinks and wash basins.
Short rain Jackets. Navy 1 cu. ft. safes.
Special on electr water heaters. Elec-
tric heaters. House wire fuse boxes,
outlets, switches, entrance cable, rang
cable. Plying suits for flying or goo&e
hunting, extra warm. Machinery pain.40c qt. Oil circulators, 2 drawer of-

fice deks, $25.00. Hoyt St., 1 block E.
Of 8. 12th. Ph. 7916. n267- -

FOR SALE HOUS&S
BY OWNER: Lovely 3 bedrm. home. auro.

oil heat. hdwd. floors, fire place,
full basement. Clue to schools,

bus by door. lood lorn lion in Hollywood
dut. Priced right, terms. Ph. 6367 for
appt. 267

ARE YOUlooklngfnranice3 bed room
home on close in creek lot that is priced
rlKhi? WOOO. Then see F. G. Delano or
Vlck. Bros., 290 Church St., Phone ST 10.

267

SPECIAL
THIS home is worth tne none?.

About 30 mlnnlr.v Irnm t nu n. Ahni
acre. Modern. Attached gar. W:red for
ranae. Nook tn t jr!i ,,.
15595. More land available.

B. ISHERWOOD. REALTOR
Ph. 6F11. Wallace Road, Rt. 1, Box 162.

Open Eves. ft Sundays. a267

FORSALE BY OWNER: Modemhome In
excellent condition, available soon. 868 s.
Liberty St. a267

" "
NOW VACANT. 4 beriroomEng"iis"h type

home, double plumbing, carpeted living-roo-

and dining room. Long breakfast
nook, automatic oil heal. Corner lot.
heaulir ah rubs. outside fireplace and
patio. Exclusive residential district. Play
room in basement, Call owner, 3345 for
appoint mrnt. a268"

SMALL ? BEDROOM HOUSE, lot 68x185
10 walnut trees. cherry, year around
creek. Completely furn., ref.. elec. range,
hot f-- r heater, oil circulator, laun-
dry trays, wash, machine, etc. 2 blks.
from city bus, blk, from school bus.
and suburban bus. Ph. 5867 or 25488.

b269'
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION For sale b:

owner. 4 rooms At bathroom in restricted
a:r a. Schools close, and ' blork from
2 city bus lines. Price M375.O0: $2734 on
contract, balance cash. Address 2210
Laurel avenue. Ph. 3122 or 3722. 266

PHONE 3210
V'liofl. .1 bdrm home on ' i ac res a boil

6 miles Soul h, nrai school, on paved
street Call Mr. Picha.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
4 It I) KM. home, hnrriw. floors, au'o.

heat, f irenl.. full basemt.,
sulated A: went her stripped. This well
constructed home will pass your cIoj
Inspection and I he price is right. Call
Mr. Crawrord

VERY FINE NEW HOME
3 BDRM home. LR. DR. kit,, att. garaae,

Noo Hill Annex District, close to schools,
furnace, full basemt .. Idry. trays,

hdw. floors. tI2.500. MliOO down,
bal. J43.00 month. Call Mr. Necly.

NORTH DISTRICT
LARflE HOME in the North district. This

home Is in exceptional food condition,
narnw. m ir rioors, plastered. 7 norms,
down, 4 bedrooms up, double plumb-
ing, douole garage. full basement,
auto, oil heat, outside entrance to up-

stairs, line for lame family or for
property J12.750. Call Mr, Neely.
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street
2fi6

J6!i00.0n
5 RM. house with extra room tn garage. 2

bedrooms, hardwood floors, floor fur-
nace, excellent shape, less than 10 vrs.
old.Ph. 24541 after 6 8269

5 RM, mod. home 1 yr. old. hdw. firs., LR.
DR. kitch. B.N.. 2 BR. large playroom
l.x23, Raraae, corner lot. 106x113, immrd.
poss., $12,000. 305 Park Ave., Salem.

269

B Y0 W N eIr !N e w V RTVome'wVll built" LR.
dinette, dream kitchen. 2 BR., bath. 5
closets. UR., Venetian blinds throughout,
half hdwd. fl., coved lin. with matched
borders, thoroughly Insulated, gas fl.

furnace, att. gar., to have slab rock
porch and concrete dr., blk. from bus.
close to schools, blk. north of Market
street on 23rd. Owner cannot occupy
home because of asthma. 5 grown trees,
Phone 225-- Dallas (or app t. n26B
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
air conditioning furnace. No. 327.

CLOSE IN
3 BEDROOM home, all on one floor, cor-

ner lot in excellent residential district,
hardwood floors Ihruout, oil piped fur
nace, full ba.sement. very close lo high

schools, walking distance to
ivn. Nn. 328.

1650 DOWN J25 PER MONTH
SMALL HOL'SE started about 20x24 sub

floor and sliidding up: larse corner lot
75x120. Inside city limits, price J 1750.
No. 629.

7 ACRES
NEW HOI Sk. 5 small rooms, across street

from school, paved rood. Close to shop-
ping di.strirt. only J3500. No. 818.

DOWN'IOWN-AP- HOUSE
"I I'.VIT Apt. house. Oil steam heat A; Kot

water, lot 48x122, grossing 1728 per mo.
Price Mfi.finn. No. 744.

REIMANN REAL ESTATE
"Salem's Building Realtors''

201 S. High
Ph. 9203 Eves. 4c Sun.

SUBURBAN $5250
NORTHEAST; TWO bedrooms,

acre tract, on pavement and bus.
, SALEM REALTY CO.

Realtors
149 N. High St. Phone 7660 c

NELSON NEWS
NEAR STATE CAPITOL 15300

I BDRM. home with L.R.. Kit., bath with
extra dressing rm.. utility porch, auto,
air roudit loned piped gas furnace, en-
closed picket fence yard, some terms.
On bus.

GOOD, NEW ENGLEWOOD
A BEAIJTIFI'L strictly modem home,

floor imbedded radiant heat Insures even
temperature. LR.. D.R.. Kit., bath, util-
ity rm., tiled fplare, eler. water heater,
completely m.'iilaled A: weather stripped;
let us show you this one. J9500.
A RARE OPPORTUNITY, KINGWOOD

HTS.
OWNER TO sacrifice beautiful Calif.

ranch tvpe home below actual cost.
Built for permanent home, spacious L.
R. '14x261 wn h lae. plate glass win
riows, bdrms. 12x15) tiled bath with
built-i- dresser, extra complete bath off
mod. uiiltfv rm. Shown by apptmt. on
ly. Additional ndioimng land available.

CROPS PROVE!
0 AC. 5 mi. S.W.. j ac. strawberries.

6 ac. oats Ac vetch, prunes, rherries.
apples, waliuiis, 2 rm. cabin, hay
well, 14750. See Mr. Gallacher.

GOOD GROCERY STORE
GROCERY STORE grossing $7000 UK

good local ion first class fixtures and
delivery truck, immediately available.
Call Mr. Schmidt.

NELSON - NELSON
Specializing Reall ors

Ohel I. Nelson Theo. G. Nelson
702 N. Hlah St.. Salem. Ore. Phone 4622

Eves. c2fifi
"

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTO-
R-

PHONE 7096
FARMS

M A. 20 A. cult Iv. Good 4 rm. house, chick,
li.se. Well, 2 springs, l mi. from school,
Win. silt soil. A rent buy for thhtifl.

10 A. Keizer dist 8 A. strawberries, A.
family orchard. Excellent building spot.
A. Norlh. Filberts, Walnuts, Peaches. A
good modern 7 rm. house. Clase to
sell on I, in a good community. Call Mr.
Torvend 7606 or Eves. 25141,

CITY
3 BEDROO.M home paillv furnished. A ve-

ry livable older type. Immrd. poss. Price
18000. Call Mr. Rill Brown.

SUBURBAN
4 ACRE. New one bedroom home. Poul-

try house. Filberts, apples, cherries, wal-
nuts. 900 00 down payment. Price

Call Mr. (Bill) Brown, 7696 or Eves.
4H37.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
455 Court Street c266

MrKILLOP REAL ESTATEAGENCY
169 South High

CITY
District, lot 68x104. bun-

galow style. yrs.. BR. bat h. LR,
dinette, kitchen, built ins and Venetian
blinds. Cement foundation, cooking and
water heating electric, gas heating,
block to bus-- A Good Btty.

fidoo LOCATED South, close to town and
rlly park. LR, 2 BR, kitchen, bath, full
basement, nice lawn and shrubs,

JHMHIO CREEK properly, located East. large
lot 50x145. 2 BR bath. LR. dinette, kit-

chen, fireplace, built ins and Venetian
blinds, HW floors, full basement, bus by
door, close to school and shopping cen-
ter, insulated and weather at ripped.

beautiful new 3 BR
home, witli basement and LR. DR, kit-
chen, bath, fireplace, Venetian blinds,
attached garage, close to schools and
bus. very well built, good location, saw-
dust heal,

SUBURBAN
WtiMl NEW. ready to move Into by De-- r

ember 1st 2 BR buiiRalow. bath, LR.
d; net le. kitchen, plenty built ins, un-
finished upstairs, school A: city buses
by rlonr, very nice neighborhood.

(IP.fiiMi i down and terms with owner.
One acre and 2 RIl Plastered house with
LR. kitchen and hath, garace, school
and city buses by door, very nice neigh-
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

LIGHT housekeeping room and sleep-
ing room. 390 N. Church. Ph. 4335.

J26T
SLEEPING RM. for man. private entrance

telephone, hot As cold water. 1505 N

Capitol. Ph. 3425. j269
NICELY furnished sleeping room for 2

employed girls. 535 N. Winter. J26T
ROOM with cooking privilege. 1880 Cen-

ter St. J267

LIGHT HSKPG. basement rm. for gentle-
man only. Ph. 7310. J266

NEW MOD. 2 bdrm. home. Sell furnishings.
Ph. J26T

SLEEPING RM., bus by door. 99T" Mill.
J2G6

NICE, WARM SLEEPING room for business
man. Ph. 69j0. J266

HEATED SLEEPING room for woman,
1445 Saginaw. j263

SIEPING ROOM. Private bath. Ph. 7865.
J268

APPROX. 2,000 SO. FT. of basement
space suitable for offices or varied
lines. See S. A. Whcatley, 444 Slate
St., evenings 725 Court St, J268

MEN'S nice sleeping rooms, pvt. entry,
bath, 7 week. 1443 S. Coml. Ph.
9260. J267

DEsTrBALE RM CLOSK IN: PRIVATE
ENTRArCE BLK. FROM WILLAMETTE
PH. 25548. J268

HOLLYWOOD sleeping rooms. Ph. 6033.
J286

GOOD USED PIANO S.HlT- Stiff. '
SELF BRAKING trailer. 3085 N. Com'l.

J278

NEWLY CARPETED sleeping rms. 3 blocks
from High & State. Ph. 24863. J269

MODERN COTTAGES By day, week or
month. Reasonable. 3580 So. Com'l. 267

TRAILER SPACE Modern park, clean.
Free laundry privileges. Reas. rates.
3580 So. Com'l. J267

ATMORAYS. Ozone Good health. Rent
sell H O. Pugh 684 N. 17th Ph 4692

FLOOR sunder tor rent. Montgomery
Ward.

WANTED TO RENT
MIDDLE aged couple. No children or pets,

want furn. apt. or house. References.
Ph. 8913 week days. jo272

RES PONS
dle

aged couplePer- -
manent, need 4 or 5 room furnishrd
apt. or house Ph. 24495 Ja26"

LOCAL BUSINESS man urgently needs
home in Hollywood d;st. Bus. ref
Perm. Ph. 31664 after 10 a.m. ja26.1

ROOM AND BOARD
jToVRirVRoorri "495 N. 31st St. Man

preferred. j267

LOST AND FOUND
LOST: DAR membership pin Monday

State House or downtown Salem. Phone
7858 days or after 8 p.m. k267

LOST Grev gabardine hand on South
Com'l. Sunday. Ph. 4814. k267

FOUND Ticked hound.
Salem.

MISCELLANEOUS
SEWING MACHINES bought, repaired. Any

make. 1 yr. guarantee. 1930 N. 18. pn.
7671. m2ai

CROCHET WORK made to order. Also will
do sewing and curtain stretching in my
home. Phone 26982 or 3265 Portland Rd.
Cottage No. 15. Starbuck Cottages. m3G8

THE GARMENT BAZAAR has quality used
women's it children clothing. 1330 Bag-
Inaw. m268

HAVE YOUR SINGER Sewing machine
repaired by a qualified Singer represen-
tative. Ph. 3512 for free pick up and de-

livery service on all makes of machines.
Free estimate given before work !s

started. Singer Sewing Machine Co., 130

N. Com'l. rn

SCISSORS sharpened. Dexter. Ph. 6833.

DEAD and worthless stock removed on
moment's notice. Ph. 5000. mzis- -

MONTGOMERY WARD SERVICE DEPT.
OFFERS GUARANTEED. ECONOMICAL
RADIO REPAIR ON ALL MODELS.

MONTGOMERY WARD Ar CO.
TRADE AND HIGH 818. m

DENTAL PLATE REPAIR
SERVICE IN MOST CASES

DR HARRY SEMLER DENTIST
Adolpb Bldg. State A Commercial 8ts

SALEM Phone 8311 m

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked. 11.00.

Les Springer. 464 Court St.

HEAT your home electrically It's con-

venlent, clean, economical see us rot
free estlmat. Y EATER APPLIANCE
CO.. 255 FT Liberty

FOR SALE MISCELLANEOUS
ROSE BROADLOOM rugs. 11x9 and

12x21. Pair of lamps. Matching fire-

side chair. Portable record player.
Kvack. 345 N. 17th. n267"

DRAG SAW. light weight. Vaughn, nearly
new; 4 blades. Rt. 2, BOX ix, lurnrr.
Ph. 22952 evenings. n267

SMALL GAS Stove ... 17.50

Oil Circulator $27.50

Wood Circulator .... 116.50

H. P. Elec. Range ., $43.00
Wood Heaters J6.00
Men's Suits $7.50 to 117.50

MAC S
145 S. Church n268

GAS CIRCULATOR heater 125. Nearly new
Phone 7427. ".nn-

INNERSPRING MATTRESS, perf. cond.
1775 N. Front auer a p.m.

HAVE YOU SEEN THE CLOCK DOCTOR
ABOUT 1HA1 1 IWicriCv-r.- ; awu a. nm.

n27l

FOR SALE. Dozer model
WM with blade. One model wun
drum and blade. Rt 6, Box 115. phone
8127. n2"1"

GIRL'S BALLOON TIRE BICYCLE, all new
accessories, exc. cond. lau. rn. oms. wn
at 346 Richmond Ave. n268"
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
aond household furniture without re-

serve at Hie
JOE BURKE SALE BARN
3610 Silverton Road - Salem

Suturriav. Nov. 8 10:30 a m.
t KVERRET cab. grand piano. Spanish

guitar, sm. snare drum, blue overstuff,
da ven. and chair, wine color daveno,
oversiutfed rocker, Airline radio.

mahogany dining room suit, We.
ex ten, tabid, dinette set, L A H

comb, electric, and wood range whit el
el. heater, oil circulator, wood circula-
tor. Blonde bedrm. suite with twin
beds, has Innerspriug mattresses, double
bed mil spring and mattress, single bed
complete. aLso chest of drawers to match.
New Royal sewing machine. General El.

aeuum cleaner. Maytag el. wash, ma-

chine, smoke stands, curtain stretchers,
sm. vise, rubber-tire- d lawn mower,
girl's bicycle, heavy hens, many misc.
articles. Lots of new mdse., used furni-
ture, tools and "what have you." Corn,
apples, potatoes, onions.
YOUR CONSIGNMENTS WELCOMED

AT THE
JOE BURKE SALE BARN
J610 Silverton Road, Salem

Phone Hot Lunch
A. J. Baker, Your Favorite Auctioneer

dd266"

SPECIAL FURNITURE AUCTION
FRIDAY NIGHT 7 P.M. NOVEMBER 7

AT LANE Sudtell's Auction Sales Yard on
Silverton Rd. Psrtia. list: L k H Table
top electric range, several good beds k
springs, mattresses, chairs At tables,
electric roaster, dressers A chest of
drawers, dishes, davenos. Many other
good articles ot furniture. dd26'

LIVESTOCK WANTED
WANTED: Any kind of cattle, hogs and

sheep. W'lll call at farm. Licensed and
bonded buyer. Prompt service. E. I.
Bmethen Ar Son. 1550 Lancaster Dr..

Ph. 31345. ea282
All fctnrU rtf rattle, hnn.

and boar at four farm or delivered.
market price. E. C. McCandUsh. Rt. 9.
Box 233 across iroro tau ran on po
3Mh Ph, 8147. ea273"

PETS
CHOICE PURE BRED Wire Terrier

Reg. tn A.K.C. K. N. Wood. Indepen-
dence. Ore.. 1 mil north. rc266

CANARY BIRDS. 360 N. 18th. eeJ88'

Journal Want Ads Pay

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING!
Per Lin
Per Lin t times
Per Line. 6 times
Far Line I month

Uin ei 3 titn tnln Wei
I time mln Mi

RFADERS Id LocaJ New Col.
Per LID

FOR SALE HOUSES
LARGE CREEK LOT. EXCELLENT
HOME WITH INCOME. CLOSE IN

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. Hilh fit. Piione 24791

363

ALMOST 2 AC. WITH 2 BDRM.
HEAT. CLEAN home. Paved road. For

quirk sale $3950.
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

433 N. High St. Phone 24793
268

13(5X0 4 bed rm, mod. home in Gervais:
gas and oil Moves: dble. it sr.: paved
street; large lot. G. J. Molsan, Ger-v-

Ph. 312. a269

TRAILER HOUSE22 ft., home marie.
rnnri rnnHitinn flirnihherf. 1400.00.

Terma If necessary. Phone Maier at
9703 between noon and 8 p.m. a268

BOOfVELT STREET, well built 7 year old
home, Full basement, nice dining room,
fireplace, hard wood floois and finished
attic, insulated. Is. bdrm. dwn. A good
buy for right partv. Call Ed Lukinbcal at

HUFF REAL ESTATE
341 Chemeketa Phone 21549 Eves. 26680

a266"

5!ANBR7NGATlDNs7l250n down. 152.00

mo. New im. home, 2 spurious bdnns.,
LR with fireplace, auto, oil heat. DR.
kitch.. utility rm., all hdwd. fir,. Fully

cement patio. Drive out to
425 Wayne Dr. or Mrs. Ewing will be
there from pm. Frl. A: Sat. to show
you this really fine home or Ph. 24731

at any time.
ALDEN ROWER. REAL ESTATE

3815 Portland fid. a267

ROOMSft bath, good location. 14200.1

1411 Pine, street, Silverton, Oregon. a268

SflH.W. Jtinno down will handle this
home East on bus line. Has fireplace,
auto. wtr. htr.. garage. Lot. 50x200. Pos-

session foon. Call O V. Hum vitri
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

133 S. High St. Ph 4121 Eves. 2521)6
a368

1ACRE with 3 BR home, basement, pa-

rage, price l7two. 11500 down, bal. J50

per mo- Immediate possession.
Call O. V. Hume w;th

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 S. HlBh St. Ph. 4121 Eves. 25206

a268'

ll.iHion.ARfiE creek lot N.E. with
basement, elect, heal, fireplace,

double plumhinit. BR down. 3 Bit's up.
Also ncal. attractive furnished apt. rent-

ed for .M.I per mo. garage. Arrang-
ed jo sleeping rooms could be rented.
Immediate possession. Call O. V. Humt
with

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 S. HlBh St. Ph. 4121 Evrjs. 25206

a 268'

:ikioLARGE home located South
Larse lot on paved street garage, some
furniture is included.

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 8. HlBh Si. Ph. 4121 E0 35206

8268

kVn.0. ("LEAN home located close to
Salem hmh. Fireplace, basement, f

nace, auto. wtr. htr., garaae. A very
good buy.

Call Stanley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

153 8. HlBh St. Ph 4121 Eve. 25561
a268'

WMHTCI.EAN modern home
DIM. Fireplare, Venetian blinds,

basement, auto, oil furnace, garage,
beautiful yard. Immediate possession.

Call Sianley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

153 S. HlBh St. Ph. 4121 Eves. 35MU
a268'

:.V(. NEW home S.F. close
arhnol.v Auto. wtr. htr.. wired for rana
Immediate possession. 1 1550 down will
handle.

Call Stanley Brown with
STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS

153 S. High St. Ph. 4121 Eves. 2SS61
a26B

NOB HILL
l.nniC NO further as there ts not

cleaner or better home in Bnlem for the
mnnev Five lnmc rooms and bsmt., plus
2(1x18 utility on ground level, nice lo- -

eatlon with lovely view, redecorated In

and nut, fireplace, wired Tor range, new
furnace, abundance of fruit, and ,

rlnsn to schools and bus and 1mm.

possession. Jfinrtn.
SULLIVAN REALTY INC.

REALTORS
Tim Portland Rd p',nll".i3'. ,ni?l!

CITY NORTH
IF YOU want a nice home at edge of city,

it will pay you lo look this one over.
3 BR, plastered, ail. narnse, auto, gas
Jurn. Winn $2350 dwn.. bal. at 4.

SULLIVAN REALTY INC.
REALTORS

S3B5 Portland Rd. Phone 335S a 267'

ONE ACRE NORTH
HERE IT la thai much sought after home 5

in Keizer disl. mis is jusi a onn
nice 2 BR plastered modern home. 6

years old and well built, a swell kit-

chen, full bath, nice LR and DR. utility
room. att. garace. good lawn, plenty of
nhrubbery werping willow tree, cherry
trees, chicken house good little bam.
rement pump house, acre in straw-
berries, all on one acre of the best or
aoil. Full price only 17500. More land 3
can be had.

SULLIVAN REALTY INC.
REALTORS

ms Portland Rd. Piione 3255 a267

" KING WOOD HEIG HT8
Sl'.U'IOI'S Vli:W of allcy. 6 rm, modern

bungalow home. 2 fireplaces. Ie. rms..
auto-oi- l hrat. dble. enrage. A real fam-ll-

home. Price 114.500.
Call Cnbum I.. Grabrnhnrst, w i' h

ORABENHORST BROS, REALTORS
134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Ets. 7772

a.fi6"

FURNISHED HOME
CO.Y 3 bdim. bumtalow home completely

furnished in good tasie, splendid condi-

tion thru-ou- full bsmi., nice yard, fine
local ton on N. 17th Si. FOR DETAILS

Call C'ohurn L. Grahennorsl. with
GRABENHORST BROS.. RKALTOHS

134 S. Liberty Si. Ph. 4131 Eves. 7772
aififi

oYvNERLEAVINri CITY
OFFERS THIS new 5 rm. home with auto-hc-

iidw d f lis . Venetian blinds, in
excellent condition t Will ell
furnished at 111,500 oi unluiil. at 10.
M0.

Till! D. .1. tMHI
GR AnENHOHH 1' BROS. REALTORS

134 3. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 a2fifl

N. LIBERTY ST.
ft RDRMS, all on floor, bnsml auto-o-

heat, fireplace, hdwd. tli.s.. dole,
located clo.se in. N. 3 business

gone I,Him- lot. Prire HI. (WO

Call Uicliaid E. Orabcnlitii-sl- with
GRABKNHORSr BROS..

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves. 2.HU8B

a qu
EXTRA GOOD 2 bdrm, home East, fire-

place, HW iloois. insulated, rlec. hrat,
large loi nice yard and Mi nibs,

GOODWIN A; McMlLLIN
Realtors 474 Court St
Phnne. 4707 Kr. 8715 or a26H

finnn ? bdrm , Salem H'mlits, jsnno, Hi.
1500 loan pnvuhle 139 0(1 per mo,

GOODWIN A: McMlLLIN
474 Court 8

Pnon 4707 Fve 8115 or 81F21 a368

GOOD COMFORTABLE 4 bdrm home with)
all modern conveniences, mee corner, in)
good location. Priced for quick sale,
19000.

GOODWIN A McMlLLIN
Realtors 474 Court St.
Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21 JfR

I.EOlCHILns." INC.
REALTORS

OWN YOUR OWN
LARGE HOME FOR QUICK SALE 3 bed

rms., living rm., dining rm and
Excellent lor at ion. tbjon. i

f YR. OLD PLASTERED HOME. 3 bednn.v,
living rm., dinette and kite lien comb.,
utility rm.. laige garaae. Oil ctrr. in-

cluded. Lot about 100x113 with many
aharie Iters. 16900.

INCOME PLCS A HOME for yourself. New
Plastered duplex. Elec. heal. 18600. Con- -

enieni ierm.
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